
 
MOIL LIMITED 

(Formerly MANGANESE ORE (INDIA) LIMITED) 
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NEW BUYERS REGISTRATION REQUEST FORM 

 
 

 

 

SI NO. Particular   

1 Name of the Company/ Firm  

 

 

 

 

2 

Address 

(a)   Regd. Office   : 

 

 

(b)   Works/ Factory  : 

 

 

(c)    Railway Siding  : 

 

 

(d)    Siding Code   : 

 

 

 

3 Phone /Mobile No 1. 

2. 

3. 

 

4 Fax No 1. 

2. 

3. 

 

5 E- Mail 1. 

2. 

 

6 Web Site  

 

7  

 

Constitution of the entity 

(tick as applicable) 

 

 

Limited Co. 

Pvt Ltd Co. 

Partnership firm 

Proprietor ship 

Limited Liability Partnership 

Any other (specify) 

 

8 Nature of business 

(tick as applicable. 

Attach documentary evidence for 

authorization) 

Manufacturer 

Trader 

Other (specify) 

 

 

 



9  

Details of Board members / 

Directors/ Partners/ Proprietors 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

10 Name and designation of Official/ 

representative to be contacted/ 

Mobile No. 

 

11 Annual Report/ Balance sheet for 

last 3 year (to be enclosed) 

 

12 Year of Incorporation/ Formation  

13 GST NO.  

14 PAN NO.  

15 Service tax Reg No.  

16 IBM Reg No.  

17 Dealer Permit (Form D) issused by 

Geoglogy & Mining Deptt. 

 

18 Enviornment clearance  certificate  

19  

 

Name (s) of Banker(s) 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

20   

No. of Furnace(s) and capacity 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

21   

 

Product manufactured 

           Product                Qty             Year 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

22   

Annual Turnover 

During the year                                   Rs. (Crore) 

 

 

23 Production Capacity  

24 Consumption of Eletricity  

(copy of latest bill to be enclosed) 

 

 

 

 

Place:_______________     __________________________ 

             Signature  

Date:_______________             Name & Designation 

                         Company Seal   

• You may use additional sheets if required 

 

Note : kindly send the form duly filled in to Shri R.P. Patil, Sr. Dy. General 

Manager (Marketing), MOIL Ltd., 1A, Katol Road Nagpur, 440013, as well by e-

mail to rppatil@moil.nic.in 


